TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / BSU 30073
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;EB;PI/CI;M, N1, N2 fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 3,500 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/65 R16 121R Winter tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Continental 9mm / 9mm
2) 235/65 R16 121R Winter tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Continental 6mm / 6mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
29 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 17VIN: W1V3KCFZ3TP845170 - Protocol number: 46193881
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Equipment
29 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 17VIN: W1V3KCFZ3TP845170 - Protocol number: 46193881
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Standard equipment
 Storage compartment above windshield
 Rear towing eye
 ADAPTIVE ESP (latest generation) with load- and speed-dependent
driving dynamics control (Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) - Traction
Control System (ASR) - Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD) -